Pues Nombre
1 MARIO
2 CLAUDIO
3 DAVID
4 LUIS
5 MANUEL
6 ANTONIO
7 MANUEL
8 JUAN JOSE
9 LORENZO
10 MARCOS
11 JOSE
12 ALEJANDRO
13 MARCO ANTONIO
14 FIDEL
15 ANTONIO
16 ESTEBAN
17 GUSTAVO ADOLFO
18 MANUEL
19 ALEJANDRO
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Apellidos

SANCHEZ UTRERA
PICA

TEJADA VALLE
BARBOSA
ROBAYO BANOS
GARCIA DELGADO
GOMEZ MORGAZ
BEGINES GOMEZ
SANCHEZ PINEDA

MONTERRUBIO FERNANDEZ

CHACON GONZALEZ
BERNABE CENTENO
BERNAL BEDOYA

FERNANDEZ RONQUILLO

ACOSTA CORONA
MAQUEDA NAVARRO
GOMEZ ORTEGA
GONZALEZ MARQUEZ
MUNOZ GUERRERO

20 CARLOS DEOGRACI FERNANDEZ RUEDA

21 ISRAEL

22 JOSE ANTONIO
23 PAUL JAMES
24 DAVID

25 FRANCISCO
26 RUBEN

27 RAQUEL

28 JUAN

29 ADRIAN

30 MARCELINO
31 JUAN MANUEL
32 JAVIER

33 JOSE MIGUEL
34 PABLO

35 JUAN

36 REMEDIOS

37 JUAN CARLOS
38 JOSE MANUEL
39 JORGE

40 GUILLERMO
41 JUAN JOSE

42 ANTONIO LUIS
43 MANUEL

44 CRISTOBAL
45 DAVID

GOUSSE MERINO
JIMENEZ VARGAS
LUBELSKI

RIVAS PENA
GOMEZ CHACON
MORENO ARCE
GOMEZ MARTIN
CHICON MORENO
MARTIN GONZALEZ
CONTRERAS PEREZ
VAZQUEZ NUNEZ
GALLO MUNOZ
CONDADO MUNOZ
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
LOPEZ ZAPATA
PEREZ LOVERA
ROSALES JIMENEZ
ROMERO MORENO
ROMERO MARTINEZ
ORTEGA CERRO
BERNAL MARTIN
GOMEZ GARCIA
DIAZ CERRADA
GOMEZ REGORDAN
RODRIGUEZ CUNI

46 FRANCISCO JAVIER ALVAREZ CARNICER

47 JOSE MANUEL
48 ALVARO

49 DIEGO

50 DANIEL

51 JOAQUIN

52 RAFAEL

53 DAVID

54 MANUEL

PEREZ TORRES
PICCHI ALVAREZ
JIMENEZ MOLINA
HACHA GONZALEZ
FERIA CUEVAS
NUNEZ HIDALGO
AVILA ROMERO
BAEZ ALVAREZ

55 FRANCISCO JAVIER HOLGADO SIMON

56 ROBERTO

57 JOSE

58 JUAN MANUEL
59 JACINTO

60 VALENTIN

61 CARMEN

62 ANTONIO

63 JUAN SALVADOR
64 CARLOS

65 MANUEL

66 ANTONIO

67 PEDRO

MARTINEZ SANCHEZ
SANDOVAL
MALDONADO GALLEGO
AMODEO BEGINES
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
LOBATO OROZCO
RODRIGUEZ HUESA
RODRIGUEZ GELO
JIMENEZ GARCIA
MUNOZ HERRERA
ROMERO ORTEGA
ESPINOSA GARCIA

Club
C.A.LEBRIJA
S.L.FUSETA

TU?TU?A!

C.A.OSSET
CCRD FERROVIARIO
C.D. ATLETISMO PALACIEGO

CLUB TRIATLON RINCONADA
C.T. CAMALEON

C.A.-TIRA P'ALANTE

RAFA HIPONA TEAM

CLUB ATLETISMO DE BRENES
CLUB ATLETISMO DE BRENES
C. D. BNK RUNNERS

BALAS SCHOOL RUNNING

27-noviembre-2022

Categoria Tiempo

MSTAM
MSTAM
MSTAM
MSTAM
MSTAM
MSTBM
MSTBM
MSTBM
MSTAM
MSTAM
MSTBM
MSTAM
MSTBM
MSTAM
MSTBM
MSTAM
MSTAM
MSTAM
PROMM
MSTBM
SENM

CLUB "INGENIEROS INDUSTRIALES ANDAIMSTAM

CLUB ATLETISMO CAMAS
DEPORTEANDO POR UTRERA

SENM
MSTBM

CLUB "INGENIEROS INDUSTRIALES ANDAIMSTCM

LEA LA BLANCA
DEPORTEANDO POR UTRERA

CLUB ATLETISMO DE BRENES
EL LINCE BONARES

C.D. ATLETISMO PALACIEGO
ISBILYA SLOPPY JOE'S

A.M. PEGATE AHi
C.D. ATLETISMO PALACIEGO

CLUB GALGUITOS DE AZNALCOLLAR
A.M. PEGATE AHi

RUNNERS TALEGAS

C.A.PUEBLA

C.D. ATLETISMO PALACIEGO

A.M. PEGATE AHi

C.D. ATLETISMO PALACIEGO

CLUB TRIATLON RINCONADA

C.D. LEONES CARMONA

MSTAM
MSTAF
MSTBM
SENM

MSTBM
MSTAM
MSTAM
SENM

MSTBM
MSTBM
MSTBF
MSTBM
MSTDM
MSTAM
MSTAM
MSTAM
MSTAM
MSTAM
MSTCM
MSTAM
MSTAM
MSTAM
SENM

MSTBM
SENM

MSTAM
MSTAM
MSTBM
MSTAM

CLUB "INGENIEROS INDUSTRIALES ANDAIMSTBM

A.M. PEGATE AHi

C.D. ATLETISMO PALACIEGO

C.D. LEONES CARMONA

CCRD FERROVIARIO
CD BNKRUNNERS

DISCM
SENM
MSTBM
MSTBM
MSTBM
MSTAF
MSTBM
MSTCM
MSTAM
MSTBM
MSTDM
MSTBM

01:11:06.435
01:12:38.308
01:14:04.478
01:15:27.199
01:16:20.164
01:16:59.297
01:19:36.631
01:20:31.281
01:20:53.251
01:21:27.148
01:21:47.399
01:22:51.157
01:22:57.189
01:23:03.640
01:23:28.991
01:23:54.595
01:23:56.430
01:24:38.908
01:25:08.021
01:25:49.300
01:26:20.796
01:27:31.678
01:27:34.967
01:27:36.691
01:27:50.976
01:28:02.548
01:28:03.139
01:28:12.906
01:28:26.255
01:28:33.488
01:28:44.850
01:28:56.122
01:29:09.099
01:29:20.245
01:29:35.339
01:29:55.136
01:30:03.046
01:30:16.223
01:30:24.717
01:30:29.525
01:30:52.159
01:30:55.301
01:30:56.742
01:31:22.991
01:31:30.306
01:31:41.115
01:31:49.651
01:32:05.173
01:32:05.340
01:32:11.334
01:32:11.557
01:32:24.460
01:32:41.232
01:32:42.062
01:32:44.114
01:32:48.185
01:32:50.491
01:33:05.070
01:33:09.256
01:33:21.612
01:33:33.315
01:33:41.460
01:34:01.498
01:34:11.360
01:34:26.039
01:34:27.268
01:34:32.081

Ritmo
03:21

03:25
03:29
03:33
03:36
03:37
03:45
03:47
03:48
03:50
03:51

03:54
03:54
03:55
03:56
03:57
03:57
03:59
04:01

04:02
04:04
04:07
04:07
04:08
04:08
04:09
04:09
04:09
04:10
04:10
04:11

04:11

04:12
04:12
04:13
04:14
04:14
04:15
04:15
04:16
04:17
04:17
04:17
04:18
04:19
04:19
04:19
04:20
04:20
04:20
04:20
04:21

04:22
04:22
04:22
04:22
04:22
04:23
04:23
04:24
04:24
04:25
04:26
04:26
04:27
04:27
04:27



68 ANTONIO

69 DAVID

70 JOSE

71 JULIO MANUEL
72 FERNANDO

73 ANTONIO

74 JOSE

75 MIGUEL
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GONZALEZ PARRA
BORRERO RODRIGUEZ
POSTIGO SANCHEZ
MOLINA CASTELLANO
DOMINGUEZ RUIZ
ASTASIO AGUILAR
GONZALEZ LEON
ORTIZ QUESADA

76 FRANCISCO JAVIER PEREZ BORNES

77 DAVID

78 ANTONIO MANUEL
79 ENRIQUE

80 JOSE ANTONIO
81 FRANCISCO

82 CARLOS

83 IVAN

84 FRANCISCO

85 SERGIO

86 CIRIACO

87 JAVIER

88 JOSE ANTONIO
89 CARLOS

90 JOSE ANTONIO
91 DANIEL

92 IVAN

93 ANTONIO JESUS
94 ALFONSO MANUEL
95 PABLO PEDRO
96 SERGIO

97 MIGUEL

98 ANGEL

99 ANTONIO
100 MANUEL
101 RAQUEL
102 MIGUEL ANGEL
103 RAFAEL
104 RICARDO
105 FELIPE
106 MOISES
107 SERVANDO
108 RYAN
109 JOSE IGNACIO
110 JUAN DE DIOS
111 RAUL
112 MANUEL JESUS
113 ANA
114 JAIME
115 JOSE JAVIER
116 FERNANDO
117 CARLOS
118 EMILIO
119 SERGIO
120 AMELIA
121 ORLANDO
122 JOSE MANUEL
123 JORGE
124 VALENTIN
125 MIGUEL ANGEL
126 MANUEL
127 ABELARDO
128 ANTONIO
129 ALFONSO
130 ISMAEL
131 MARIA DOLORES
132 JUAN FRANCISCO
133 ALVARO
134 EMILIA
135 CARLOS

MORALES GODINO
PEREZ ILLANGUA
GARCIA AZNAR
RODRIGUEZ ROMERO
MAYORGA JIMENEZ
PAREJA CORNELLO
MIRANDA ESCUDERO
BERNAL GONZALEZ
BELLIDO CARMONA
ALBA GONZALEZ
COTRINO BENAVIDES
CARDENAS RUIZ
GIMENEZ GARCIA
MARTINEZ MARTIN
GALLARDO ANDRADE
ROMAN VALERO
PALOMO PINEDA
GARCIA MONTES
CATALA ORTEGA
BAZAN MUNOZ
GARCIA MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ MUNOZ
GARCIA MONTILLA
LOPEZ OLIVA

RISCO PEDRAZ

GIL SANTANA

GALAN RODRIGUEZ
LUCAS CORTES
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ
GUERRERO PALACIOS
REY MAESTRE
RONAN

BRENES GUISADO
RUIZ CASTILLO
RAMIREZ

GARCIA GARCIA
ORTIZ LUNA
HERROJO MORGADO
DOMINGUEZ NAVARRO
BARRERO GARCIA
HUERTAS PARDO
FERRIN PALADIO
CEBALLOS CASTANO
LAPRIDA CARRASCO
RODRIGUEZ MORILLA
ALVAREZ ADORNA
CASTILLA LOPEZ
GUTIERREZ POZO
PEREZ GUERRERO
HERNANDEZ ZAMBRANO
MORENO JIMENEZ
GALAN SILVESTRE
VELASCO QUESADA
GARCES ROMAN
MAQUEDA RICA
REVUELTA DOMINGUEZ
GANDARA SANCHEZ
RUIZ SPINOLA
SANCHEZ ROMERO

A.M. PEGATE AHi
LOS LEGENDARIOS

27-noviembre-2022

MSTCM
MSTBM
MSTAM

CLUB "INGENIEROS INDUSTRIALES ANDAIMSTDM

A.M. PEGATE AHi

A.M. PEGATE AHi
PRETORIANOS DE TOMARES
CULTUR SPORT

C.D. ATLETISMO PALACIEGO

A.M. PEGATE AHi

DEPORTEMANIA

CLUB GALGUITOS DE AZNALCOLLAR
A.M. PEGATE AHi

CLUB TRIATLON RINCONADA

LOS NINOS DEL BARRIO

CD LOS INFORMALES DE ALCONCHEL

A.M. PEGATE AHi

CCRD FERROVIARIO
C.A.OSSET
C. D. AMATE RUNNERS

LA SOCI CAIXABANK

LOS LENTOS

CLUB ATLETISMO CAMAS
CLUB ATLETISMO DE BRENES
CLUB ATLETISMO DE BRENES
A.M. PEGATE AHi

DEPORTEANDO POR UTRERA

CD HISPATRAIL

C.D.PAPARUNNERS

CCRD FERROVIARIO

CCRD FERROVIARIO
DEPORTEANDO POR UTRERA

GAIA
C.D. ATLETISMO PALACIEGO
SEVILLAF.C.

A.M. PEGATE AHi
DEPORTEANDO POR UTRERA

CLUB ATLETISMO CAMAS

MSTAM
MSTBM
MSTBM
SENM
SENM
MSTAM
MSTBM
MSTBM
MSTAM
MSTCM
MSTBM
MSTAM
MSTAM
MSTAM
MSTAM
MSTAM
MSTBM
MSTAM
MSTBM
MSTAM
MSTAM
MSTAM
MSTBM
MSTBM
MSTBM
MSTBM
SENM
DISCM
MSTCM
SENF
MSTBM
MSTAM
MSTAM
MSTBM
MSTAM
MSTCM
MSTAM
MSTAM
MSTBM
MSTCM
MSTAM
MSTBF
SENM
MSTBM
MSTBM
MSTAM
MSTCM
MSTBM
MSTAF
MSTBM
MSTAM
MSTBM
MSTBM
MSTAM
MSTAM
MSTDM
MSTCM
MSTAM
SENM
MSTBF
MSTAM
MSTBM
MSTAF
MSTAM

01:34:51.871
01:35:13.028
01:35:18.147
01:35:31.219
01:35:32.334
01:35:49.076
01:35:49.124
01:35:57.252
01:36:16.536
01:36:20.716
01:36:24.533
01:36:34.122
01:36:39.085
01:36:52.091
01:36:52.581
01:36:59.704
01:37:02.256
01:37:11.324
01:37:19.115
01:37:38.042
01:38:03.240
01:38:34.393
01:38:40.990
01:38:43.001
01:38:52.288
01:39:01.221
01:39:03.434
01:39:05.553
01:39:11.300
01:39:16.300
01:39:18.367
01:39:20.452
01:39:27.650
01:39:40.706
01:39:50.521
01:40:04.091
01:40:06.015
01:40:15.261
01:40:42.704
01:41:21.378
01:41:25.804
01:41:30.088
01:41:38.376
01:41:52.982
01:41:59.487
01:42:08.314
01:42:16.033
01:42:41.454
01:42:46.745
01:43:15.615
01:43:29.222
01:43:35.846
01:43:45.365
01:43:59.233
01:44:04.122
01:44:06.297
01:44:07.285
01:44:16.863
01:44:25.939
01:44:30.099
01:44:30.561
01:44:37.452
01:44:47.197
01:44:55.966
01:45:00.807
01:45:04.545
01:45:05.595
01:45:13.178

04:28
04:29
04:29
04:30
04:30
04:31
04:31
04:31
04:32
04:32
04:32
04:33
04:33
04:34
04:34
04:34
04:34
04:35
04:35
04:36
04:37
04:39
04:39
04:39
04:39
04:40
04:40
04:40
04:40
04:41
04:41
04:41
04:41
04:42
04:42
04:43
04:43
04:43
04:45
04:46
04:47
04:47
04:47
04:48
04:48
04:49
04:49
04:50
04:50
04:52
04:52
04:53
04:53
04:54
04:54
04:54
04:54
04:55
04:55
04:55
04:55
04:56
04:56
04:57
04:57
04:57
04:57
04:57



136 CARLOS JAVIER
137 JOSE ANTONIO
138 RAUL

139 MIGUEL ANGEL
140 ANTONIO JAVIER
141 ALBERTO

142 DIEGO

143 JOSE CARLOS
144 JOSE MARIA
145 MIGUEL ANGEL
146 MARCOS

147 ANGEL LUIS

148 RAUL

149 JAVIER

150 JAIME

151 MIGUEL

152 LUIS JOSE
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MORON PAEZ

CABRA FLORES
PICHARDO PINERO
VILLEGAS LOPEZ
REINA MUNOZ
ZAPATA MONTERO
CHAMIZO MUNOZ
JIMENEZ MONTANO
CANO VAZQUEZ
CABRERA PRADO
NUNEZ TENORIO
HERNANDEZ GALLARDO
MARTIN CRUZ
DOMINGUEZ SANCHEZ
OGAZON ZARAZAGA
TORRES FERNANDEZ
RODRIGUEZ RAMOS

153 FRANCISCO JAVIER GALLARDO GOMEZ

154 MIGUEL ANGEL
155 JOSE JOAQUIN
156 JUAN DE DIOS
157 ANTONIO

158 ANTONIO

159 ANTONIO ALBERTO
160 FRANCISCO
161 MANUEL DAVID
162 ANTONIO

163 ROSARIO

164 PASTORA

165 JUAN GABRIEL
166 RAUL

167 DESIREE

168 ALFONSO

169 JUAN CARLOS
170 JOSE ENRIQUE
171 PILAR

172 RAFAEL

173 VERONICA

174 JOSE MANUEL
175 VICTOR MANUEL
176 JOSE MANUEL
177 ANA

178 JUAN MIGUEL
179 EMILIO JESUS
180 JUAN MANUEL
181 PELAYO

182 JOSE ABEL

183 JUAN MANUEL
184 RAUL

185 FERNANDO
186 JUAN

187 DAVID

188 CARLOS

189 JOSE ANTONIO
190 RAUL

191 JOAQUIN

192 ANA MARIA
193 FRANCISCO
194 RAFAEL

195 MANUEL

196 JUAN ANTONIO
197 RUBEN

198 JESUS

199 RICARDO

200 ROCIO REYES
201 RAUL

202 FERNANDO
203 ROCIO

ESCALERA CASTRO
ESCUDERO CASTELLANOS
MORENO CARO
RODRIGUEZ ORTEGA
FERNANDEZ PRADO
MAQUEDA PEDROSA
ZARAGOZA CASCADO
DE LA TORRE LOPEZ
FERNANDEZ MONTES
BOCANEGRA MARQUEZ
PEREZ CANAVATE
ARIAS FRANCO
BARRAGAN SINOGA
GONZALEZ MARTIN
RIVERO GONZALEZ
FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ
GUTIERREZ
GUTIERREZ ESTEVEZ
RODRIGUEZ MARTIN
CABALLERO BORJA
RUBIANO LOPEZ
ESTEO CHACON
FERNANDEZ COZAR
LOPEZ ORTIZ

SEVILLA MORALES
GARCIA ROMERO
CORREA CARRILLO
DOMINGUEZ BOHORQUEZ
DELGADO PONCE
SILVESTRE FALCON
PUENTE RODRIGUEZ
MUNOZ SALMERON
FARFAN JIMENEZ
GALVEZ GARCIA
RODENAS MARTIN

DE LA CUEVA LEON
SAEZ RECIO

GONZALEZZ GARCIA DE COS

LOPEZ VEGA
BUGIA GONZALEZ
ROMERO GARRIDO
DE MULA DURAN
GIRONA PAVON
RUIZ BAUTISTA
TORRES LOPEZ
PARDO MUNIZ
GARCIA CARMONA
RUIZ IGLESIAS
CORTES POSTIGO
RUIZ GONZALEZ

CLUB ATLETISMO DE BRENES
CCRD FERROVIARIO
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MSTAM
MSTAM
MSTBM
MSTAM
MSTAM
MSTBM
SENM

MSTAM
MSTBM
SENM

CLUB "INGENIEROS INDUSTRIALES ANDAIMSTBM

MSTAM
MSTAM
SENM

MSTBM
MSTAM
MSTAM

CLUB "INGENIEROS INDUSTRIALES ANDAIMSTAM

C.D. HISPATRAIL
MIRMIDONES AZAHIN

CLUB ATLETISMO DE BRENES
RATAS A LA CARRERA

CLUB TRIATLON RINCONADA
CLUB ATLETISMO DE BRENES
CLUB ATLETISMO DE BRENES
CULTUR SPORT

A.M. PEGATE AHi

C.AR.
DEPORTEANDO POR UTRERA

C.D OLYMPIQUE VILLAVERDE
JOLUTRAINING

SINDORSAL

CLUB ATLETISMO DE BRENES

C.D. ATLETISMO PALACIEGO

C.D. ATLETISMO PALACIEGO

365 TRAINING

C.T. CAMALEON

NUEVAS PROMESAS DE GINES
NUEVAS PROMESAS DE GINES
C.D. ATLETISMO PALACIEGO

MSTBM
MSTBM
MSTCM
MSTBM
MSTAM
MSTAM
MSTAM
MSTAM
MSTAM
SENF
SENF
MSTAM
MSTAM
MSTAF
MSTCM
MSTCM
MSTAM
MSTAF
MSTAM
MSTAF
MSTAM
MSTAM
SENM
MSTBF
MSTAM
SENM
MSTBM
MSTAM
MSTBM
MSTDM
MSTBM
MSTDM
MSTAM
MSTAM
MSTAM
MSTBM
MSTAM
MSTAM
SENF
MSTCM
MSTCM
MSTDM
MSTDM
MSTAM
MSTBM
MSTBM
MSTAF
MSTAM
MSTAM
MSTBF

01:45:34.768
01:45:37.057
01:45:46.047
01:45:50.130
01:45:51.005
01:46:10.478
01:46:15.082
01:46:18.457
01:46:27.048
01:46:56.214
01:47:12.327
01:47:18.144
01:47:21.195
01:47:42.328
01:47:56.128
01:48:03.868
01:48:13.394
01:48:24.261
01:48:24.662
01:48:25.128
01:48:57.376
01:49:05.086
01:49:08.684
01:49:12.714
01:49:13.323
01:49:14.062
01:49:16.879
01:49:23.319
01:49:42.767
01:49:56.404
01:50:35.446
01:50:40.737
01:51:00.463
01:51:01.945
01:51:07.455
01:51:07.565
01:51:12.683
01:51:22.904
01:51:23.725
01:51:24.263
01:51:32.468
01:52:17.629
01:52:21.661
01:52:25.869
01:52:32.164
01:52:32.801
01:52:40.643
01:52:40.950
01:52:44.672
01:52:49.613
01:52:59.928
01:53:03.378
01:53:15.646
01:53:18.730
01:53:19.263
01:53:36.919
01:53:40.321
01:53:46.159
01:55:01.337
01:55:16.205
01:55:26.624
01:55:43.706
01:56:10.803
01:56:13.665
01:56:28.599
01:56:34.808
01:56:37.027
01:56:50.560

04:58
04:58
04:59
04:59
04:59
05:00
05:00
05:00
05:01
05:02
05:03
05:03
05:03
05:04
05:05
05:05
05:06
05:06
05:06
05:06
05:08
05:08
05:08
05:09
05:09
05:09
05:09
05:09
05:10
05:11
05:13
05:13
05:14
05:14
05:14
05:14
05:14
05:15
05:15
05:15
05:15
05:17
05:18
05:18
05:18
05:18
05:18
05:18
05:19
05:19
05:19
05:20
05:20
05:20
05:20
05:21
05:21
05:22
05:25
05:26
05:26
05:27
05:28
05:29
05:29
05:30
05:30
05:30



204 JOSE

205 JOSE JOAQUIN
206 MARTA

207 JAVIER

208 FRANCISCO
209 JAVIER

210 CARLOS

211 JAIME

212 JOSE LUIS
213 JOSE LUIS
214 JUAN

215 JORGE JUAN
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LAY CAPITAN

MUNOZ ROALES
GARCIA DIAZ

NUNEZ DE ARCE
OCANA ESPINA
HERRERA LOPEZ
BOCANEGRA VILLALON
BOCANEGRA VILLALON
RODRIGUEZ BAEZ
VILCHES REBALO
LOPEZ SALVATIERRA
FUENTES SANCHEZ

216 FRANCISCO JAVIER MONTANE RODRIGUEZ

217 JORGE

218 MIGUEL

219 ANTONIO

220 FELIPE

221 JOSE

222 SERGIY

223 RAUL

224 JOSE ANGEL
225 JORGE MANUEL

227 ANTONIO

228 ANTONIO

229 FRANCISCO
230 MIGUEL

231 DAVID

232 AMPARO

233 JOSE LUIS
234 JORGE

235 CRISTINA

236 JOAQUIN

237 ANTONIO

238 MERCEDES
239 JUAN MANUEL
240 JUAN MANUEL
241 ANGELA

242 TOMAS

243 MARIA DEL MONTE
244 MANUEL

245 JOSE MANUEL
246 ANTONIO MANUEL
247 MIGUEL

248 EDUARDO

MUNOZ RUIZ

REGAL SOMET
MAQUEDA CARO
COPANO LORENZANA
RASERO JIMENEZ
PERETOKIN
FERNANDEZ PLANA

RODRIGUEZ GUERRERO

C.D. ATLETISMO PALACIEGO
CLUB ATLETISMO CAMAS
C. D. AMATE RUNNERS

C.A.OSSET
LOS CARACORRES

CLUB ATLETISMO DE BRENES
LOS CUNETAS

DE LA ROSA DE LOS SANTOSLOS LATITAS
226 JAVIER ALEJANDRC PRADO FOLK

ESTRADA

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ

CASTILLO JURADO
PINEDA GARCIA
GRIMA RUIZ

VEGA CABERA
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ
CARRILLO CARRILLO
LUQUE SALAS
MARROCO LOZANO
IZQUIERDO ATERO
SANCHEZ SOBRINO
SANCHEZ SOBRINO
SALAS MORALES
GARCIA NAVARRO
MARTIN MORENO
GALVAN ORTEGA
JIMENEZ ALIAS
ALCARAZ PELEGRINA
GARRIDO RODRIGUEZ
MARTINEZ ROMERA
SILVA PROENZA

27-noviembre-2022

MSTCM
SENM

MSTAF
MSTBM
MSTDM
MSTBM
MSTBM
MSTBM
MSTBM
MSTAM
MSTBM
MSTBM
MSTAM
MSTBM
SENM

MSTBM
MSTAM
MSTBM
MSTDM
MSTBM
MSTAM
MSTBM
MSTAM
MSTAM

CLUB "INGENIEROS INDUSTRIALES ANDAIMSTAM

LOS NINOS DEL BARRIO

MSTCM
SENM

CLUB "INGENIEROS INDUSTRIALES ANDAIMSTAM

DUCHENNE

C.A. CUATRO CAMINOS

CLUB ATLETISMO DE BRENES
DEPORTEMANIA

ATLETISMO SAN PABLO
MIRMIDONES AZAHIN

C.A.-TIRA P'ALANTE
C.A.-TIRA P'ALANTE

SENF

MSTBM
MSTCM
MSTBF
SENM

MSTDM
MSTAF
MSTAM
MSTCM
SENF

MSTAM
MSTDF
MSTCM
MSTBM
MSTBM
MSTDM
MSTDM

01:56:50.746
01:57:15.774
01:57:20.195
01:57:25.995
01:57:33.873
01:58:32.138
01:58:40.385
01:58:40.657
01:59:13.811
01:59:15.244
02:00:20.630
02:00:56.031
02:01:18.399
02:01:28.758
02:01:28.989
02:01:34.991
02:01:48.715
02:01:52.420
02:01:54.634
02:02:17.065
02:02:18.703
02:02:19.970
02:03:31.139
02:03:31.609
02:03:42.235
02:03:58.566
02:04:18.420
02:04:28.557
02:06:02.873
02:06:34.418
02:06:42.428
02:07:20.167
02:08:28.060
02:08:31.210
02:09:54.388
02:09:54.767
02:10:55.915
02:11:44.001
02:13:19.132
02:14:02.326
02:16:25.889
02:18:45.686
02:20:15.081
02:22:49.984
02:23:50.516

05:30
05:31
05:32
05:32
05:32
05:35
05:35
05:35
05:37
05:37
05:40
05:42
05:43
05:43
05:43
05:44
05:44
05:45
05:45
05:46
05:46
05:46
05:49
05:49
05:50
05:50
05:51
05:52
05:56
05:58
05:58
06:00
06:03
06:03
06:07
06:07
06:10
06:12
06:17
06:19
06:26
06:32
06:37
06:44
06:47



